
K Keele Science Park - Keele University - Silverdale - Knutton - Chesterton Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number K K K K K K K K K K K K K

Keele Science Park, Caudwell Children 0748 0823 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1248 1403 1433 1503 1533
Keele University, Students' Union 0752 0827 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1252 1407 1437 1507 1537

Keele, Sneyd Arms 0756 0831 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1256 1411 1441 1511 1541
Silverdale, The Parade 0804 0839 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1303 1418 1448 1518 1548

Knutton, Church 0810 0845 0923 0953 1023 1053 1123 1153 1308 1423 1453 1523 1553
Crackley, Whitehorn Way 0825 0900 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1320 1435 1505 1535 1605

Chesterton, Dragon Square 0827 0902 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1322 1437 1507 1537 1607

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number K K K K K

Keele Science Park, Caudwell Children 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803
Keele University, Students' Union 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807

Keele, Sneyd Arms 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811
Silverdale, The Parade 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818

Knutton, Church 1623 1653 1723 1753 1823
Crackley, Whitehorn Way 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835

Chesterton, Dragon Square 1637 1707 1737 1807 1837

Days of operation Saturday
Service number K K K K K K K K K K K

Keele Science Park, Caudwell Children 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803
Keele University, Students' Union 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807

Keele, Sneyd Arms 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811
Silverdale, The Parade 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818

Knutton, Church 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823
Crackley, Whitehorn Way 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835

Chesterton, Dragon Square 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837

K Chesterton - Knutton - Silverdale - Keele Science Park - Keele University Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number K K K K K K K K K K K K K

Crackley, Whitehorn Way 0720 0755 0825 0900 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1320 1435 1505
Chesterton, Dragon Square 0722 0757 0827 0902 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1322 1437 1507

Knutton, Church 0732 0807 0842 0912 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 1332 1447 1517
Silverdale, The Parade 0737 0812 0849 0917 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1337 1452 1522

Keele Science Park, Caudwell Children 0748 0823 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1348 1503 1533
Keele University, Students' Union 0752 0827 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1352 1507 1537

Keele, Sneyd Arms 0756 0831 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1356 1511 1541

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number K K K K K

Crackley, Whitehorn Way 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735
Chesterton, Dragon Square 1537 1607 1637 1707 1737

Knutton, Church 1547 1617 1647 1717 1747
Silverdale, The Parade 1552 1622 1652 1722 1752

Keele Science Park, Caudwell Children 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803
Keele University, Students' Union 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807

Keele, Sneyd Arms 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811

Days of operation Saturday
Service number K K K K K K K K K K K

Crackley, Whitehorn Way 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735
Chesterton, Dragon Square 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737

Knutton, Church 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747
Silverdale, The Parade 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752

Keele Science Park, Caudwell Children 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803
Keele University, Students' Union 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807

Keele, Sneyd Arms 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811

Route Description:
Barkers Wood Road, Innovation Way, University Drive, Keele Hall Road, Keele Drive, Three Mile Lane, The Village, Keele Road, A525, Pepper 
Street, High Street, Mill Street, Newcastle Street, Church Lane, High Street, Lower Milehouse Lane, Liverpool Road, Talke Road, Parkhouse 
Road West, Crackley Bank, Dragon Square, London Road, Liverpool Road, Lower Milehouse Lane, High Street, Church Lane, Newcastle Street, 
Mill Street, High Street, Pepper Street, A525, University Avenue, Barkers Wood Road, Innovation Way, University Drive, Keele Hall Road, Keele 
Drive, Three Mile Lane, The Village.
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